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SUPERSEDES  ALL  PREVIOUS  ISSUES



· Contemporary vitreous china vessel basin with fine lines

· Benchtop mounting permits wall or bench-top tapware fitting

· Features modern vessel style

· 32mm waste outlet with decorative china cover cap

· 390mm diameter

· Capacity 8.1L

VENEZIA
ROUND COUNTERTOP VESSEL

Provided

Item Description Code

Basin Venezia Round Vessel JBSV039

Plug & Waste Pop-up Waste 32mm-Chrome PW6

NOTE: 
BASIN MAY BE SEALED TO COUNTER 
TOP USING ACETIC CURE SILICONE 
SEALANT 
DO NOT USE EPOXY ADHESIVES SUGGESTED

BENCHTOP
HEIGHT

~690

FFL

SUGGESTED
MINIMUM

BENCHTOP
DEPTH
420mm

530*
580*

120*

* RECOMMENDED WATER INLET/OUTLET LOCATIONS

130

390Ø

R0

375Ø

All dimensions are in millimetres and are subject to normal manufacturing variation of 
+/- 3mm on all surfaces.      As product development is ongoing BPA reserves the right to 
vary specifications       without notice.
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